RoHS Compliant
Micro SATA Disk Chip
µSDC-M Plus Specifications
March 18, 2015
Version 1.2
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

17
© 2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                      Rev. 1.2
8. Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designation
A P  -   USDC     xxx     X     xx     X     -     D     TM
Capacity:
08G = 8GB
16G = 16GB
32G = 32GB
64G = 64GB
Temperature Type
 C=   0 ~ 70
 E=  -40 ~ 85
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Version Control
Flash Type
Solution
Configuration
µSDC
 AP-USDCxxGCx39-DTM
18
© 2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                      Rev. 1.2
8.2 Valid Combination
8.2.1 Operating Temperature (0℃ ~ 70℃)
Capacity Part Number Top Side Marking
8GB AP-USDC08GC139-DTM SH9B-8GCCA110A
16GB AP-USDC16GC239-DTM SH9B-16GCCA220A
32GB AP-USDC32GC439-DTM SH9B-32GCCA440A
64GB AP-USDC64GC839-DTM SH9B-64GCCB480A
8.2.2 Operating Temperature (-40℃ ~ 85℃)
Capacity Part Number Top Side Marking
8GB AP-USDC08GE139-DTM SH9B-8GCEA110A
16GB AP-USDC16GE239-DTM SH9B-16GCEA220A
32GB AP-USDC32GE439-DTM SH9B-32GCEA440A
64GB AP-USDC64GE839-DTM SH9B-64GCEB480A
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production. Consult your Apacer sales
representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to determine availability of new combinations.
µSDC
 AP-USDCxxGCx39-DTM